ul ASTRAL Fluorescent yellow
= OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Universal sweatshirt for day and night visibility

Body protection

Applications

 Public works

« Building

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship
« Temporary work

o Public services

« Water and waste treatment

g—1
A

ENISO 20471
CLASS 3

ENISO 13688
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ul ASTRAL Fluorescent yellow
= OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Universal sweatshirt for day and night visibility

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

A

DELTAPLUS

Type of workwear
Gender

Size range
Workwear color

Support material details

Weight

Collar style

Sleeve size

Lower sleeve

Lower body

Top Reflective piping
Marking type

High-visibility sweatshirt
Mixte

S - 3XL

Yellow

Fleece 75% Polyester 25% Cotton
280 g/m’

280 g/m’

Round collar

Long sleeves

Ribbed cuff

Ribbed cuff

Chest and sleeves (3 bands)

Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing
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JVA

Zastita tijel

Sifra

ASTRAORPT
ASTRAORTM
ASTRAORGT
ASTRAORXG
ASTRAORXX
ASTRAOR3X
ASTRAJAPT
ASTRAJATM
ASTRAJAGT
ASTRAJAXG
ASTRAJAXX
ASTRAJA3X

7
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Boja

Narancasta fluo
Narancasta fluo
Narancasta fluo
Narancasta fluo
Narancasta fluo
Narancasta fluo
Zutafluo
Zutafluo
Zutafluo
Zutafluo
Zutafluo
Zutafluo

ASTRAL
OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Univerzalna majica dugih rukava, osigurava vidljivost danju i noc¢u

Velic¢ina

XL
XXL
3XL

XL
XXL
3XL

Informations logistiques

Oznaka

ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL
ASTRAL

BARKOD 13

3295249250188
3295249250348
3295249250355
3295249250362
3295249250379
3295249250386
3295249250171
3295249250294
3295249250300
3295249250317
3295249250324
3295249250331

Kod za skladisno

pakiranje
13295249250185
13295249250345
13295249250352
13295249250369
13295249250376
13295249250383
13295249250178
13295249250291
13295249250307
13295249250314
13295249250321
13295249250338

etsod sofely

Visestruka Minimaln

prodaja
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

a prodaja

S U Y

Tezina

5.6 kg

6.0 kg
6.3 kg

7.0kg
7.2kg
7.4kg
5.6 kg

6.0 kg

6.3 kg
7.0kg
7.2kg
7.4kg
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